
Department of Psychology and Neuroscience 
2023-2024 Tutor List 

Name: Jacqueline Fallon
Email:  Jacqui.Fallon@colorado.edu 
Subjects:  PSYC 1001, PSCY 2145, PSYC 3005, PSYC 3111, PSYC 4145, PSYC 
4155, PSYC 4560, LING 2000 
Fee: $30/hour 
Location:  Zoom or in-person (MUEN D454) 

Name:  Eric Elias 
Email:  Eric.Elias@colorado.edu 
Subjects:  PSYC 1001, PSYC 2012, PSYC 2111, PSYC 2145, PSYC 2606, PSYC 
3005, PSYC 3111 
Fee: $25/hour 
Location:  Zoom or in-person (MUEN E314) 

Name:  Mikaela Rowe 
Email:  Mikaela.Rowe@colorado.edu 
Subjects: PSYC 2111, PSYC 3111, 4000 level PSYC courses (can also tutor in 
most other PSYC courses) 
Fee: $30/hour 
Location:  Zoom or in person (MUEN D320B)  

Name:  Deepika Dokuru 
Email:  Deepika.Dokuru@colorado.edu 
Subjects:  PSYC 2111 
Fee: $25/hour 
Location:  Zoom or in-person (contact Deepika for location) 

Name:  Jhair Torres 
Email:  Jhair.Torres@colorado.edu 
Subjects: NRSC 2125, MRSC 2150, NRSC 4032, NRSC 4092, NRSC 4132 
Fee:  $23/hour 
Location:  Zoom or in-person (Learning Hub, Norlin Commons) 



Name:  Pamela Romero Villela 
Email:  Pamela.RomeroVillela@colorado.edu  
Subjects: PSYC 1001, PSYC 2111, PSYC 3111, PSYC 3102, PSYC 3511 Fee:  
$30/hour 
Location:  Zoom or in-person (Institute for Behavioral Genetics; contact for other 
locations on campus)

Name:  Boman Groff 
Email:  boman.groff@colorado.edu 
Subjects: PSYC 2111, PSYC 3111, PSYC 4145, PSYC 4155 (or other Cognitive 
Psychology/Neuroscience focused courses) 
Fee:  $25/hour 
Location:  Zoom or in-person (Norlin Library) 

Name: Emily Brown 
Email:  Emily.Brown-3@colorado.edu 
Subjects: PSYC 2111, PSYC 3111 
Fee:  $23/hour 
Location:  Zoom or in-person (MUEN D354) 




